LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Weight: 36 ]H’ - O = — L= 117 mm. M LN 117 mm.
O.E.M. MAKE - o
1715400617  MERCEDES-BENZ
| | WVA
LT 23271
“f';:] 23960
24473
24681
24733
MAKE

MERCEDES-BENZ

Trac. CC Kw = CV g é

Front / Rear

MERCEDES-BENZ

AMG GT (R190) 11.16- Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
GT (190.477) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 350 476 11.16-05.20 g
GT S (190.478) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 384 522 05.18-05.20 g
GT (190.482) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 390 530 07.20-12.21 g
GT C (190.480) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 410 557 11.16-12.21 g
GT R (190.479) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 430 585 04.19-12.20 g
AMG GT (C190) 10.14- Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
GT (190.377) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 340 462 08.15-12.21 g
GT (190.377) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 350 476 01.17-12.21 g
GT S (190.378) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 375 510 10.14-05.20 g
GT S (190.378) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 384 522 01.17-05.20 g
GT (190.382) (M 176.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 390 530 07.20-12.21 g
GT C (190.380) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 410 557 03.17-12.21 g
63 4-matic+ (290.688) (M 177.980) Gasolina 4WD 3982 430 585 07.18- u
GT R (190.379) (M 178.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 430 585 11.16-12.21 g
63 S 4-matic+ (290.689) (M 177.980) Gasolina 4WD 3982 470 639 07.18-06.21 g
GT Black Series (190.381) Gasolina RWD = 3982 537 730 10.20-12.21 g
43 EQ Boost (290.658) (M 256.930) Gasol./el RWD = 2999 270 367 10.18- =
ec.
43 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (290.659) (M 256.930) Gasol./el 4WD 2999 270 367 09.18- =
ec.
53 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (290.661) (M 256.930) (}asol./el 4WD 2999 320 435 09.18- n
ec.
4.0 63 S E Performance 4-matic+ (290.679) Gasol./el 4WD | 3982 620 843 02.22- ™
ec.
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C-Class Il (C204) 01.11-
C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)

C 63 AMG (204.377)

C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG (204.377) (M 156.985)

C-Class 1l (W204) 01.07-01.15
C 63 AMG (204.077) (M 156.985)

C 63 AMG (204.077) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG (204.077) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG DR 520

C-Class Il T-Model (S204) 08.07-08.14

C 63 AMG (204.277) (M 156.985)
C 63 AMG (204.277) (M 156.985)
C63AMG (M 156.985)

C 63 AMG

C-Class IV (A205) 06.16-
AMG C 63 (205.486) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.487) (M 177.980)

C-Class IV (C205) 10.15-
AMG C 63 (205.386) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.387) (M 177.980)

CLK-Class 11 (A209) 06.02-03.10
CLK 55 AMG (209.476) (M 113.987)

CLK 63 AMG (209.477) (M 156.982)
CLK 63 AMG (209.477)

CLK-Class 11 (C209) 05.02-03.10
CLK 55 AMG (209.376) (M 113.987)

CLK 63 AMG (209.377) (M 156.982)
CLK 63 AMG (209.377) (M 156.982)

CLS-Class (C219) 10.04-02.11
CLS 500 (219.372) (M 273.960)

CLS 63 AMG (219.377) (M 156.983)
CLS 63 AMG (219.377)

CLS-Class 11 (C218) 01.11-12.17
CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.980)

CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.981)
CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.980)
CLS 63 AMG (218.374) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG (218.375) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981)

CLS-Class lIShooting Brake (X218) 10.12-

CLS 63 AMG (218.974) (M 157.981)
CLS 63 AMG (218.974) (M 157.981)

CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
4WD

6208
6208
6208
6208
6208

6208
6208
6208
6208

6208
6208
6208
6208

3982
3982

3982
3982

5439
6208
6208

5439
6208
6208

5461
6208
6208

5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461

5461
5461
5461

Coupe (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
336 457 06.11- - -
336 457 09.12- =
358 487 01.12- n =
373 507 11.12- - =
380 517 01.12- - -
Saloon (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
336 457 02.08-01.14 g =
358 487 02.08-01.14 g =
373 507 02.08-01.14 g =
383 520 07.10-01.14 g =
Estate (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
336 457 02.08-08.14 g -
358 487 01.12-08.14 g -
373 507 06.13-08.14 g =
383 521 07.10-08.11 g =

Convertible (Compact executive
car-D Segment)

350 476 10.16-04.23 g
375 510 10.16-04.23 g

Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

350 476 02.16-04.23 g
375 510 02.16-04.23 g

Convertible (Executive car-E
Segment)

270 367 06.02-03.10 g
354 481 04.06-03.10 g
354 481 09.06-12.09 g

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
270 367 09.02-05.09 m

354 481 04.06-05.09 g
373 507 05.07-05.09 g

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
285 388 04.06-12.10 g

378 514 04.06-12.10 -
378 514 09.06-12.10 m -

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
386 525 01.11-12.17 =

386 525 01.11-12.17
410 558 01.11-12.17
410 558 01.11-12.17
410 558 05.13-12.17
430 585 02.13-12.17 g
430 585 02.13-12.17

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
386 525 10.12-12.17 g -

410 558 05.13-12.17 g -
410 558 05.13-12.17 g -
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CLS 63 AMG (218.975) (M 157.981)
CLS 63 AMG 4-matic (218.992) (M 157.981)

E-Class Il (W211) 03.02-03.09
E 500 (211.072) (M 273.960)

E 63 AMG (211.077) (M 156.983)
E 420 CDI (211.029) (OM 629.910)

E-Class Ill T-Model (S211) 02.03-07.09
E 500 T (211.272) (M 273.960)

E 63 AMG (211.277) (M 156.983)

E-Class IV (W212) 01.09-
E 63 AMG (212.074) (M 157.980)

E 63 AMG (212.074) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG (212.074) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.092) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG (212.075) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.076) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG (212.077) (M 156.985)

E-Class IV T-Model (S212) 08.09-
E 63 AMG (212.274) (M 157.981)

E 63 AMG (212.274) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.292) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG (212.275) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG 4-matic (212.276) (M 157.981)
E 63 AMG (212.277) (M 156.985)

E-Class V (W213) 01.16-
AMG E 63 4-matic+ (213.088) (M 177.980)

AMG E 63 S 4-matic+ (213.289) (M 177.980)

E-Class V T-Model (S213) 07.16-
AMG E 63 4-matic+ (213.288) (M 177.980)

AMG E 63 S 4-matic+ (213.289) (M 177.980)
E 350 d 4-matic (213.234) (OM 642.873)

EQE SUV (X294) 12.22-
EQE 43 AMG 4-matic (294.632)

EQE 53 AMG 4-matic+ (294.653)

EQS (V297) 08.21-

EQS 580 4-matic (297.144) (780.300,780.600)
EQS 580 4-matic (297.144)

EQS 580 4-matic (297.144)

G-Class (W463) 09.89-
G 63 AMG (463.273) (M 157.984)

G 63 AMG 6x6 (M 157.984)
AMG G 63 (463.272) (M 157.984)
AMG G 65 (463.274, 463.275) (M 279.982)

G-Class (W463) 01.18-
AMG G 63 (463.276, 463.277) (M 177.980)

AMG G 63 4x42 (463.280)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Eléctrico
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

5461
5461

5461
6208
3996

5461
6208

5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
6208

5461
5461
5461
5461
5461
6208

3982
3982

3982
3982
2987

5461
5461
5461
5980

3982
3982

430 585 02.13-12.17 n
430 585 02.13-12.17 n

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
285 388 04.06-12.08 g

378 514 03.06-12.08 g ™
231 314 01.06-12.08 g

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
285 388 04.06-07.09 g

378 514 03.06-07.09 g -

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
386 525 02.11-12.16

| | |
386 525 02.11-12.16 g -
410 558 02.11-12.16 g -
410 558 01.13-12.16 g -
430 585 02.13-12.16 g -
430 585 02.13-12.16 g -
386 525 12.09-12.15 g -

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
386 525 02.11-12.16

| |
410 558 02.11-12.16 g -
410 558 02.11-12.16 g -
430 585 02.13-12.16 g -
430 585 02.13-12.16 g -
386 525 08.09-12.11 g -

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
420 571 01.17-11.21 g

450 612 01.17-10.23 g

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
420 571 05.17-10.23 g

450 612 05.17-10.23 g
190 258 06.17-05.18 g
SUV (Compact Crossover SUV-C

Segment)
350 476 12.22- =
460 625 08.23- ™

Hatchback (Luxury car-F Segment)

380 517 12.21- ™
385 523 08.21- ™
400 544 05.23- n

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Luxury
Crossover SUV-J Segment)

400 544 05.12-03.18
400 544 12.14-03.18
420 571 06.15-03.18
463 630 06.15-04.18 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Off-Road
SUV-J Segment)

430 585 03.18- - -
430 585 10.22- -
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SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

GLC-Class (X253) 06.15-
AMG 63 4-matic+ (253.388) (M 177.980)

AMG 63 4-matic+ (253.988) (M 177.980)
AMG 63 S 4-matic+ (253.389) (M 177.980)
AMG 63 S 4-matic+ (253.989) (M 177.980)

GL-Class Il (X166) 07.12-

GL 500 4-matic (166.873) (M 278.928)

GL 63 AMG 4-matic (166.874) (M 157.982)
GL 63 AMG 4-matic (166.874) (M 157.982)
GL 350 CDI / BlueTEC 4-matic (166.824)

GL 350 CDI / BlueTEC 4-matic (166.824) (OM
642.826)

GLE-Class (C292) 03.15-
450 AMG 4-matic (166.064) (M 276.821)

AMG 43 4-matic (166.064) (M 276.821)
AMG 43 4-matic (292.364) (M 276.821)
AMG 43 4-matic (166.064) (M 276.821)
AMG 43 4-matic (292.364) (M 276.821)
500 4-matic (292.373) (M 278.928)

AMG 63 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982)
AMG 63 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982)
AMG 63 4-matic (292.374) (M 157.982)
AMG 63 S 4-matic (166.075) (M 157.982)
AMG 63 S 4-matic (292.375) (M 157.982)

sports package

sports package

GLE-Class Il (V167) 10.18-

GLE 450 EQ Boost 4-matic (167.359) (M
256.925)

AMG GLE 63 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (167.389) (M
177.980)

AMG GLE 63 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (167.389) (M
177.980)

AMG GLE 63 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (167.389) (M
177.980)

AMG GLE 63 S EQ Boost 4-matic+ (167.189)
(M 177.980)

GLE 300 d 4-matic (167.119)

GLE 300 d 4-matic (167.309)

GLE 300 d EQ Boost 4-matic (167.309) (OM
654.820)

GLE 300 d EQ Boost 4-matic (167.309)

GLE 350 d 4-matic

GLS-Class Il (X166) 11.15-
450 (166.864)

AMG 63 4-matic (166.875) (M 157.982)

sports package

M-Class Il (W166) 06.11-
ML 63 AMG 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982)

ML 63 AMG 4-matic (166.074) (M 157.982)

S-Class V (C216) 05.06-12.13
CL 500 (216.371) (M 273.961)

CL 500 4-matic (216.386) (M 273.968)
CL 63 AMG (216.374) (M 157.980)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

FWD
4WD

4WD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD

3982
3982
3982
3982

4663
5461
5461
2987
2987

2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
4663
5461
5461
5461
5461
5461

2498

3982

3982

3982

3982

1992

1992

1992

1992

2925

2996
5461

5461
5461

5461
5461
5461

350
350
375
375

300
400
410
179
183

476 06.17-03.23
476 06.17-06.22
510 06.17-03.23
510 06.17-06.22

408 07.14-10.15
544 07.12-10.15
558 07.12-10.15
243 07.12-10.15
249 07.12-10.15

Segment)

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

270
270
270
287
287
335
386
410
410
430
430

367 10.15-10.18
367 05.16-10.18
367 05.16-10.19
390 06.17-10.18
390 06.17-10.19
456 10.15-10.19
525 04.15-05.17
557 04.15-10.18
557 03.15-10.19
585 04.15-10.18
585 03.15-10.19

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

270

420

420

450

450

198

198

200

200

183

270
430

367 11.20-

571 11.19-03.23

571 03.20-03.23

612 03.20-

612 11.19-

269 03.23-

269 03.23-

272 06.21-03.23

272 06.21-03.23

249 10.21-

367 06.16-
585 11.15-04.19

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
]

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

386
410

285
285
400

525 11.11-02.15
558 11.11-02.15

388 06.06-12.13
388 02.08-12.13
544 02.11-12.13

Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
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CL 63 AMG (216.374) (M 157.980) Gasolina RWD = 5461 420 571 01.10-12.13 g
CL 600 (216.376) (M 275.953) Gasolina RWD = 5513 380 517 05.06-12.13 g
CL 65 AMG (216.379) (M 275.982) Gasolina RWD = 5980 450 612 10.06-12.10 g
CL 65 AMG (216.379) (M 275.982) Gasolina RWD = 5980 463 630 02.11-12.13 g
CL 63 AMG (216.377) (M 156.984) Gasolina RWD = 6208 386 525 10.06-12.13 g
CL 63 AMG (216.377) Gasolina RWD = 6208 386 525 09.07-12.11 g -
S-Class V (W221, V221) 09.05-12.13 Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
S 280 (221.054) (M 272.946) Gasolina RWD = 2996 170 231 08.06-12.13 g
S 300 (221.054, 221.154) (M 272.946) Gasolina RWD = 2996 170 231 08.06-12.13 g
S 350 (221.056, 221.156) (M 272.965) Gasolina RWD = 3498 200 272 10.05-12.13 g
S 350 4-matic (221.087, 221.187) (M 272.975) Gasolina 4WD 3498 200 272 02.08-12.13 g
S 350 CGlI (221.057, 221.157) (M 276.950) Gasolina RWD = 3498 225 306 04.11-12.13 g
S 350 CGI 4-matic (221.082, 221.182) (M Gasolina 4WD = 3498 225 306 04.11-12.13 g
276.950)
S 450 (221.070, 221.170) (M 273.922) Gasolina RWD = 4663 250 340 12.05-12.13 g
S 450 4-matic (221.084, 221.184) (M 273.924) Gasolina 4WD = 4663 250 340 12.05-12.13 g
S 500 CGI (221.073, 221.173) (M 278.932) Gasolina RWD = 4663 320 435 04.11-12.13 g
S 500 CGI 4-matic (221.094, 221.194) (M Gasolina 4WD = 4663 320 435 03.11-12.13 g
278.932)
S 550 (221.073, 221.173) Gasolina RWD = 4663 320 435 09.11-12.13 g
S 500 (221.071, 221.171) (M 273.961) Gasolina RWD = 5461 285 388 10.05-12.13 g
S 500 4-matic (221.086, 221.186) (M 273.961) Gasolina 4WD 5461 285 388 10.05-12.13 g
S 500 4-matic (221.086, 221.186) (M 273.968) Gasolina 4WD 5461 285 388 10.05-12.13 g
S 63 AMG (221.074, 221.174) (M 157.980) Gasolina RWD = 5461 400 544 03.11-12.13 g
S 63 AMG (221.074, 221.174) (M 157.980) Gasolina RWD = 5461 420 571 02.12-12.13 g =
S 600 (221.176) (M 275.953) Gasolina RWD = 5513 380 517 12.05-12.13 g
S 65 AMG (221.179) (M 275.982) Gasolina RWD = 5980 450 612 12.05-12.13 g =
S 65 AMG (221.179) (M 275.982) Gasolina RWD = 5980 463 630 10.10-12.13 g
S 63 AMG (221.077,221.177) (M 156.984) Gasolina RWD 6208 386 525 10.06-12.13 g
S 400 Hybrid (221.095, 221.195) (M 272.974) Gasol/el RWD = 3498 205 279 01.09-12.13 g
ec.
S 400 Hybrid Qasol./el RWD = 3498 220 299 09.09-12.13 g
ec.
S 250 CDI (221.003, 221.103) (OM 651.961) Diesel RWD 2143 150 204 01.11-12.13
S 320 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM Diesel 4WD 2987 155 211 10.05-12.13 g
642.932)
S 350 CDI (OM 642.930) Diesel RWD 2987 155 211 06.09-12.13 g
S 350 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM Diesel 4WD = 2987 155 211 01.09-12.10 g
642.932)
S 320 CDI (221.022, 221.122) (OM 642.930) Diesel RWD 2987 173 235 12.05-06.09 g
S 320 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM Diesel 4WD = 2987 173 235 10.06-12.13 g
642.932)
S 350 CDI 4-matic (221.080, 221.180) (OM Diesel 4WD 2987 173 235 06.09-07.13 g
642.932)
S 350 BlueTec (221.026, 221.126) (OM Diesel RWD 2987 190 258 04.11-12.13 g
642.862)
S 350 BlueTEC 4-matic (222.133) (OM Diesel 4WD 2987 190 258 04.11-12.13 g
642.868)
S 420 CDI (221.028, 221.128) (OM 629.911) Diesel RWD 3996 235 320 10.06-12.09 g
S 450 CDI (221.028, 221.128) (OM 629.911) Diesel RWD 3996 235 320 01.09-12.13 g
S-Class VI (A217) 12.15- Convertible (Luxury car-F Segment)
AMG S 63 (217.487) (M 177.980) Gasolina RWD = 3982 450 612 12.18-07.20 g
AMG S 63 4-matic+ (217.488) (M 177.980) Gasolina 4WD = 3982 450 612 10.17-07.20 m
AMG S 63 (217.477) (M 157.985) Gasolina RWD = 5461 430 585 02.16-10.17 m
AMG S 63 4-matic (217.478) (M 157.985) Gasolina 4WD = 5461 430 585 12.15-10.17 nm
AMG S 65 (217.479) (M 279.980) Gasolina RWD = 5980 463 630 04.16-05.19 g
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S 650 Maybach (217.479) (M 279.980)

S-Class VI (C217) 04.14-
S 63 AMG (217.387) (M 177.980)

S 63 AMG 4-matic+ (217.388) (M 177.980)
S 63 AMG (217.377) (M 157.985)

S 63 AMG 4-matic (217.378) (M 157.985)
S 65 AMG (217.379) (M 279.980)

S-Class VI (W222, V222, X222) 05.13-
AMG S 63 (222.187) (M 177.980)

AMG S 63 4-matic+ (222.188) (M 177.980)
S 63 AMG (222.077, 222.177) (M 157.985)
S 63 AMG 4-matic (222.178) (M 157.985)
S 600 (222.176) (M 277.980)

S 650 Maybach (222.980) (M 279.980)

S 65 AMG (222.179) (M 279.980)

SL-Class IV (R230) 10.01-01.12
280 (230.454) (M 272.949)

300 (230.454) (M 272.949)

350 (230.456) (M 272.966)

350 (230.458) (M 272.968)

350 (230.467) (M 112.973)

500 (230.475) (M 113.963)

55 AMG (230.474) (M 113.992)

55 AMG (230.474)

55 AMG Kompressor (230.474) (M 113.992)
55 AMG (230.472) (M 113.995)

500 (230.471) (M 273.965)

600 (230.476) (M 275.951)

600 (230.477) (M 275.954)

65 AMG (230.479) (M 275.981)

65 AMG Black Series (230.479) (M 275.983)
63 AMG (230.470) (M 156.981)

SL-Class VI (R231) 12.11-
63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983)

63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983)
65 AMG (231.479) (M 279.981)

SLK-Class Il (R171) 03.04-12.11
55 AMG (171.473) (M 113.989)

55 AMG (171.473) (M 113.989)

SLS-Class AMG (R197) 06.11-
6.2 (197.477) (M 159.980)

6.2 GT (197.478) (M 159.980)

SLS-Class AMG (C197) 03.10-
6.2 (197.377) (M 159.980)

6.2GT (M 159.980)
6.2 (M 159.980)

Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

5980

3982
3982
5461
5461
5980

3982
3982
5461
5461
5980
5980
5980

2996
2996
3498
3498
3724
4966
5439
5439
5439
5439
5461
5513
5513
5980
5980
6208

5461
5461
5980

5439
5439

6208
6208

6208
6208
6208

463 630 08.17-05.19 g

Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
450 612 12.18-07.20

450 612 10.17-07.20
430 585 07.14-10.17
430 585 04.14-10.17

463 630 07.14-05.19

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
450 612 05.17-07.20

450 612 05.17-07.20
430 585 05.13-05.17
430 585 05.13-05.17
390 530 02.14-07.20
463 630 07.17-07.20
463 630 02.14-11.19

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S

Segment)
170 231 03.08-01.12 g =
170 231 04.09-01.12 g -
200 272 03.06-01.12 g -
232 316 04.08-01.12 g -
180 245 03.03-01.12 g -
225 306 10.01-01.12 g =
350 476 10.01-06.02 g =
350 476 09.03-12.05 g =
368 500 06.02-01.12 g n
380 517 03.06-01.12 g n
285 388 03.06-01.12 g -
368 500 04.03-01.12 g -
380 517 03.06-01.12 g =
450 612 03.04-01.12 g =
493 670 07.08-01.12 g -
386 525 03.08-01.12 g -

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S
Segment)

420 571 07.18-05.19 g
430 585 04.14-05.19 g
463 630 05.12-06.18 g

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

265 360 06.04-02.11 g =

294 400 06.06-02.11 g =
Convertible (Grand Tourer-S
Segment)

420 571 06.11- = =

435 592 06.13- - -

Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)
420 571 03.10- - =

435 592 06.13- - -
464 631 06.13- - -



